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Infantis B

. Diana Salgueiro, ALEGRE

. Ana Teresa, ROMAO

. Carolina Mestre, MESQUITA
. Joana Santos, PARRA

. Cristina, BOROZAN

. Laura Lourengo, ESTRELA

. Carlota Jacinto, ESPIRIDIAO
. Beatriz Matias, ALMEIDA

. Ines Cravo, MARTINS

Raquel Fidalgo, LOURA

. Adriana Filipa, SOUSA

Maria Beatriz, VIEGAS
Natacha Ferreira, SANTOS
Marta Braz, NEVES

Beatriz Marques, SEQUEIRA
Celina Rodrigues, HUIZINGA
Joana Santos, BRASIL
Catarina Maria, NUNES

Nicole Nezhurko, COELHO
Carolina Simoes, GUERREIRO
Violeta Faria, BOLOTINHA

Infantis A

. Fabiana Cruz, GOMES

. Laura Fabiana, ESTEVENS

. Ana Sofia, FILIPE

. Zoe, ENGELEN

. Beatriz Alexandra, MACHADO
. Catarina Neves, COLACO

. Maria Raquel, PIRES

. Sofia Segura, CONCEICAO

. Ines Filipa, PEREIRA

. Marta Teixeira, RODRIGUES

. Ines Carvalho, FONSECA

. Ines Encarnacao, PONCEANO
. Margarida Jesus, PASSOS

. Nicole Filipa, BRITO

. Rafaela Afonso, VIEIRA

. Marianna Thais, BALL

. Sofia Martins, DO O

. Raquel vieira, VEIGA

. Carolina Guerreiro, PERES

. Beatriz Rodrigues, VAZ

. Adriana Martins, VALENTIM

. Carmen Manolache, CALVINHO
. Mafalda Alexandra, SILVA

. Jennifer Ribeiro Martins, RAMOS
. Samar Bouazib, GUEDES

. Beatriz Vale, LOURENCO
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2172
1831
1633
1607
1340
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1183
1158
1131
1117
1114
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1001
934
927
910
899
898
897
738
732
709
708
670
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Juvenis B

. Ines Sofia, ALVES

. Gabriela, BOROZAN

. Ana Sebastiao, MENDES

. Matilde Fialho, CONCEICAO
. Mariana Pereira, MENDES

. Carolina Pereira, VIANA

. Leonor Santos, JESUS

. Angelina Bermejo, JONES

. Maria Beatriz, FERNANDES
. Alice Clemente, ALVES

. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO

Catarina Rufino, MADEIRA
Mariana Ponte, MARTINS
Gloria Regina, GUERREIRO
Mariana Ferreira, AFONSO
Mariana Coelho, SANTOS
Barbara Leote, CARMO
Patricia Isabel, LAMPREIA
Mariana Rosa, NUNES
Mafalda Patricio, GOUVEIA
Lara Augusto, TUDO
Beatriz, COJOCARU
Scarlett Alexis, BERNAL

Juvenis A

. Maria Crista, JESUS

. Carolina Alexandra, MACHADO
. Ines Santos, COSTA

. Melissa Sousa, VILARINHO

. Dana Alexia, CANTIRU

. Rita Sofia, MARTINS

. Patricia Abreu, SEONG

. Matilde Vieira, PEREIRA

. Maria Catarina, TAVARES

. Carolina Paixao, CAROCINHO
. Anita Neto, MARTINS

. Rebeca Correia, FRANCIS

. Vera Lucia, GUERREIRO

. Ana Cabiral, SILVA

. Beatriz Bastos, PINTO

. Catarina Silva, PINHEIRO

. Beatriz Sousa, VALENTE

. Sara Sousa, CANDEIAS

. Carolina Bastos, PINTO

. Felicia, BIRCA

. Patricia Silva, OLIVEIRA

. Mariana Fonseca, CONCEICAO
.Lea, TIMTIM
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